
Name and Business Title Email

Bryan Dover bdover@slpipe.com Silverline Plastics

Tommasanne Davis Tommasanne.Davis@mahec.net MAHEC

Sarah Hutcheson Sarah.Hutcheson@ge.com GE Aviation

Sam Hutchins sam.hutchins@frenchbroademc.com French Broad EMC

Dr. Will Hoffman whoffman@madisonk12.net Madison County Schools

Jonathan Szucs js@asiwheels.com Advanced Superabrasives

Tony Reid tony.reid@dhhs.nc.gov DHHS

Dr. Brian Weaver bweaver@tcsnc.org Transylvania County Schools

Jimmy Huey jameshuey@madisonk12.net Madison County Schools

Dr. Gene Loflin williameloflin@abtech.edu AB Tech

Dr. Fairley Pollock fairleypollock@abtech.edu AB Tech

Lance Crawford with Goodwill lcrawford@goodwillnwnc.org Goodwill

Melissa Wright MAWDB Staff melissa@landofsky.org Land of Sky

Christy Cheek christy@landofsky.org Land of Sky

Wendy Frye wlfrye@hcpsnc.org

Henderson County Public 

Schools

Missy Ellenberger mellenbe@tcsnc.org Transylvania County Schools

Jason Weaver jason.weaver@acsgmail.net Ashevillle City Schools

Leca Chapman with Transylvania County 

Schools- Retired lecac@tvsinc.org TVS

Rachael Nygaard Rachael.Nygaard@buncombecounty.orgBuncombe County Gov
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